
Friday, August 25
10pm Creative Arts-Online Registration Ends
10pm FFA, 4-H, Adult Ed - Online Registration Ends

Tuesday, August 29
5pm-9pm Creative Arts- Set up for Receiving Entries (NO Live Floral or Bakery Entries)

Wednesday, August 30
9am-5pm Creative Arts-Set up for Receiving Entries (NO Live Floral or Bakery Entries)
5pm-8pm Creative Arts-Verify Entries & Print Red Books for Judging

Thursday, August 31
9am Creative Arts-Judging Begins

10pm Livestock-Online Registration Ends
Friday, September 1

9am Creative Arts-Judging Begins

Friday, September 1 - Sunday, September 3
7am-10pm Building OPEN

Monday, September 4-Labor Day
Building CLOSED

Tuesday, September 5
8am-11am Creative Arts-Set up for Receiving Entries for Live Floral and Bakery
8am-11am Creative Ars - Set up for Tabletop Christmas Tree Contest
8am-11am Creative Arts - Set up for Table Setting Contest

12pm Creative Arts-Floral & Bakery Judging
9am-6pm FFA-Trade Show Booth Set-up

Wednesday, September 6
9am-6pm FFA-Trade Show Booth Set-up

Thursday, September 7
9am-6pm FFA-Trade Show Booth Set-up
9am-11am AG-Honey- Receiving Entries
9am-12pm AG-Fruits & Vegetable, School Garden Receiving Entires

3pm Chianina/Chiangus, Red Angus, Shorthorn, ShorthornPlus, Simmental, Simmental 
Percentage, Hereford Open & Jr Beef Cattle, Angus, AOB - Arrival Begins

2pm– 8pm Poultry-Arrival
8pm Creative Arts-Judging Records turned in
8pm Creative Arts-Display Areas to be ready for opening

Friday, September 8
9am Dairy Goats- Arrival Begins
9am Poultry- Judging

9-11am 4-H Poster Art Contest - Check In
5pm Opening of FAIR!

6:00pm Beef Jackpot Showmanship
9:30pm Dairy Goats-Stalled & Checked In

Saturday, September 9
6:30am-7:30am Rabbit-Arrival

8am Rabbit-Judging
8am Chianina/Chiangus, Red Angus, Shorthorn, ShorthornPlus, Simmental, Simmental 

Percentage, Hereford Open & Jr Beef Cattle-Arrival EndsHereford Open & Jr Beef Cattle-Arrival Ends
9am Dairy Goat Sr Doe-Show Ring 1

10am Dairy Goat Sr Doe-Show Ring 2
12pm Angus Beef Cattle-Arrival End
1pm Hereford Jr Beef Cattle-Show
3pm Dairy Goat Jr Doe-Show Ring 1
4pm Dairy Goat Jr Doe-Show Ring 2
5pm Angus Beef Cattle-Show
5pm Swine-Arrival Begins

12pm AOB Beef Cattle-Arrival Begins
30 min after all shows Dairy Goats-Release

Fair Schedule



after all shows Chianina/Chiangus, Red Angus, Shorthorn, ShorthornPlus, Simmental, Simmenetal 
Percentage, Angus & Jr. Hereford Beef Cattle-Release

Sunday, September 10
10am Swine-Arrival Ends
10am Hereford Open Beef Cattle-Show
11am Swine-Weigh In
12pm Giant Pumpkin & Watermelon Online Entries End
12pm Swine-Showmanship

after showmanship Swine-Show
12pm AOB Beef Cattle-Arrival Ends
3pm AOB Beef Cattle-Show

after all shows AOB & Hereford Open Beef Cattle-Release
30 min after all shows Swine-Release
Monday, September 11

4pm AG-Giant Pumpkin & Watermelon Receiving
6pm AG-Giant Pumpkin & Watermelon Weigh-off

Wednsday, September 13
5pm FFA- Public Speaking Contest

Friday, September 15
10am Dairy Cattle-Arrival Begins

Saturday, September 16
10am Dairy Cattle-Arrival Ends
1pm Dairy Jr.-Showmanship
3pm Dairy Cattle-Shows
5pm Sheep-Arrival Begins

after all show Dairy Cattle-Release
Sunday, September 17

9am Sheep-Arrival Ends
4pm-7pm Rabbit-Release

11am Sheep-Show
4 – 7pm Poultry-Release

after all shows Sheep-Release
8pm Creative Arts-Start tearing down areas & getting ready for release

Monday, September 18
7am-9am Creative Arts-Set-up for release
9am-6pm Creative Arts-Entries Released
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